10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Name In Lights

The Long Walk

A Sense Of
Symmetry

| Disappeared

Both Hands
Ramalama
The Chain

Boss Up

Conga

Bluecid
Vortex
The New Britney

Iris

Forever Young

Heartbeats

Somewhere Only
We Know

Look

Shut It Down

Boombayah
Fabulous

Violet

Where | Want To
Be

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Junior

Junior
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Style

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Hip Hop

Open

Open
Open
Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Next Step Dance
Studio

The Studio Project
The Studio Project
PAVE School of the
Arts

DPU Dance

Stars Unlimited Dance
B Elite Performing Arts

Next Step Dance
Studio

Achieve Academy of
Dance

DPU Dance
Dance Institute
B Elite Performing Arts

Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Achieve Academy of
Dance

DPU Dance

Premier Dance
Brooke Bailey Dance
Addiction

Soleunique Dance
Company

Premier Dance
Premier Dance

Achieve Academy of
Dance

Premier Dance

Time
Fri 4:10

Fri 4:12

Fri 4:15

Fri 4:18

Fri 4:21

Fri 4:23

Fri 4:26

Fri 4:29

Fri 4:32

Fri 4:34

Fri 4:37

Fri 4:40

Fri 4:43

Fri 4:45

Fri 4:48

Fri 4:51

Fri 4:54

Fri 4:56

Fri 4:59

Fri 5:02

Fri 5:05

Fri 5:07
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Little Me Junior Musical Theater Solo Premier Dance Fri 5:10

Dog Days Junior Contemporary Solo DPU Dance Fri 5:13

Sirens Junior Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Fri 5:16

One Time Junior Hip Hop Solo Premier Dance Fri 5:18

Doll Of The Dusk Junior Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 5:21

When | Rule The Junior Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 5:24

World

Wake Me Up Junior Tap Solo Achieve Academy of Fri 5:27
Dance

Instant Replay Junior Tap Solo DPU Dance Fri 5:29

Somewhere Only Junior Lyrical Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 5:32

We Know Addiction

Smile Junior Lyrical Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 5:35
Addiction

Bluebird Junior Lyrical Solo DPU Dance Fri 5:38

Fix You Junior Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio Fri 5:40

Tomorrow Junior Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 543

What A Feeling Junior Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 546

Upside Junior Jazz Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 5:49
Addiction

Hands Up Junior Jazz Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Fri 5:51
Addiction

Bongo Cha, Cha, Junior Jazz Solo Brooke Bailey Dance Fri_5:54

Cha Addiction

Watch This Junior Jazz Solo Next Step Dance Fri 5:57
Studio

Next Big Thing Junior Jazz Solo DPU Dance Fri 6:00

It's A Look Junior Jazz Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:02

Beat Junior Jazz Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:05

Maybe This Time Teen Musical Theater Solo Achieve Academy of Fri 6:10
Dance

All That Jazz Teen Musical Theater Solo The World of Dance & Fri 6:12

Talent
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

The Last Sunset In Teen Contemporary Solo The Studio Project Rl

October

When You Meet Teen Contemporary Solo The Studio Project Fri 6:18

Yourself

Breathe Again Teen Contemporary Solo Next Step Dance Fri6:21
Studio

Elephants Teen Contemporary Solo DPU Dance Fri 6:23

Let You Know Teen Contemporary Solo DPU Dance Fri 6:26

Life Of A Rose Teen Contemporary Solo PAVE School of the Fri 6:29
Arts

Into The Dark Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Inc. Fri 6:32

Can't Help Falling In Teen Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:34

Love

Come On Teen Hip Hop Solo Next Step Dance Fri 6:37
Studio

The Grass Was Teen Open Solo The Studio Project Fri 6:40

Greener

Knocking On Teen Open Solo DPU Dance Fri 6:45

Heaven's Door

Feelin’ Good Teen Tap Solo Achieve Academy of Fri 6:48
Dance

That Man Teen Tap Solo Soleunique Dance Fri 6:51
Company

The Winner Takes Teen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:54

It All

Fall In Time Teen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:56

lcon Teen Jazz Solo M&M Dance Academy Fri 6:59

Scream Teen Jazz Solo Premier Dance Fri 7:02

Betrayed Senior Musical Theater Solo DPU Dance Fri 7:05

Beneath The Senior Contemporary Solo The Studio Project Fri 7:07

Weeping Willow

Last Goodbye Senior Contemporary Solo The Studio Project Fri 7:10

The Story Senior Contemporary Solo DPU Dance Fri 7:13
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68 New York, New Senior Contemporary Solo M&M Dance Academy Fri 7:16
York
69 Zulu Screams Senior Hip Hop Solo Movement Dance Fri 7:18
Complex
70 | Can't Get You Off Senior Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 7:21
My Mind
71 Pinball Wizard Senior Tap Solo DPU Dance Fri 7:24
72 Make You Feel My Senior Lyrical Solo Achieve Academy of EHiS7:27
Love Dance
73 Secondhand Senior Lyrical Solo DPU Dance Fri 7:29
Smoke
74 Anything Worth Senior Lyrical Solo DPU Dance Fri 7:32
Holding On To
75 Rumor Senior Jazz Solo Achieve Academy of Fri 7:35
Dance

**x** ALL SOLO AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 7:30P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





