



ST. LOUIS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - February 27, 2026
All Solo entries Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
1	Name In Lights	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Next Step Dance Studio	Fri 4:10
2	The Long Walk	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 4:12
3	A Sense Of Symmetry	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 4:15
4	I Disappeared	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	PAVE School of the Arts	Fri 4:18
5	Both Hands	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 4:21
6	Ramalama	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Stars Unlimited Dance	Fri 4:23
7	The Chain	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	B Elite Performing Arts	Fri 4:26
8	Boss Up	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	Next Step Dance Studio	Fri 4:29
9	Conga	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 4:32
10	Bluecid	PreTeen	Open	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 4:34
11	Vortex	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 4:37
12	The New Britney	PreTeen	Open	Solo	B Elite Performing Arts	Fri 4:40
13	Iris	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 4:43
14	Forever Young	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 4:45
15	Heartbeats	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 4:48
16	Somewhere Only We Know	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 4:51
17	Look	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 4:54
18	Shut It Down	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Soleunique Dance Company	Fri 4:56
19	Boombayah	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 4:59
20	Fabulous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:02
21	Violet	Junior	Musical Theater	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 5:05
22	Where I Want To Be	Junior	Musical Theater	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:07



ST. LOUIS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - February 27, 2026
All Solo entries Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
23	Little Me	Junior	Musical Theater	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:10
24	Dog Days	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 5:13
25	Sirens	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:16
26	One Time	Junior	Hip Hop	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:18
27	Doll Of The Dusk	Junior	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:21
28	When I Rule The World	Junior	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:24
29	Wake Me Up	Junior	Tap	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 5:27
30	Instant Replay	Junior	Tap	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 5:29
31	Somewhere Only We Know	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 5:32
32	Smile	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 5:35
33	Bluebird	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 5:38
34	Fix You	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 5:40
35	Tomorrow	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:43
36	What A Feeling	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:46
37	Upside	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 5:49
38	Hands Up	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 5:51
39	Bongo Cha, Cha, Cha	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Brooke Bailey Dance Addiction	Fri 5:54
40	Watch This	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Next Step Dance Studio	Fri 5:57
41	Next Big Thing	Junior	Jazz	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 6:00
42	It's A Look	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:02
43	Beat	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:05
44	Maybe This Time	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 6:10
45	All That Jazz	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	The World of Dance & Talent	Fri 6:12



ST. LOUIS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - February 27, 2026
All Solo entries Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
46	The Last Sunset In October	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 6:15
47	When You Meet Yourself	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 6:18
48	Breathe Again	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Next Step Dance Studio	Fri 6:21
49	Elephants	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 6:23
50	Let You Know	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 6:26
51	Life Of A Rose	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	PAVE School of the Arts	Fri 6:29
52	Into The Dark	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Inc.	Fri 6:32
53	Can't Help Falling In Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:34
54	Come On	Teen	Hip Hop	Solo	Next Step Dance Studio	Fri 6:37
55	The Grass Was Greener	Teen	Open	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 6:40
56	Me And The Devil	Teen	Open	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 6:43
57	Knocking On Heaven's Door	Teen	Open	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 6:45
58	Feelin' Good	Teen	Tap	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 6:48
59	That Man	Teen	Tap	Solo	Soleunique Dance Company	Fri 6:51
60	The Winner Takes It All	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:54
61	Fall In Time	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:56
62	Icon	Teen	Jazz	Solo	M&M Dance Academy	Fri 6:59
63	Scream	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:02
64	Betrayed	Senior	Musical Theater	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 7:05
65	Beneath The Weeping Willow	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 7:07
66	Last Goodbye	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Studio Project	Fri 7:10
67	The Story	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 7:13



ST. LOUIS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - February 27, 2026
All Solo entries Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
68	New York, New York	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	M&M Dance Academy	Fri 7:16
69	Zulu Screams	Senior	Hip Hop	Solo	Movement Dance Complex	Fri 7:18
70	I Can't Get You Off My Mind	Senior	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:21
71	Pinball Wizard	Senior	Tap	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 7:24
72	Make You Feel My Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 7:27
73	Secondhand Smoke	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 7:29
74	Anything Worth Holding On To	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	DPU Dance	Fri 7:32
75	Rumor	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Achieve Academy of Dance	Fri 7:35

******* ALL SOLO AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 7:30P *******

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
 - The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
 - Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
 - Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
- ** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule